
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Cathey to Reengrossed House Bill No. 570 by Representative Carver

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 8, line 4, after "developer" delete the remainder of the line and insert "complied
3 with the requirements described in R.S. 51:1773."

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 8, delete lines 5 through 9

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 8, line 16, change "protections" to "protection"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 8, line 17, change "does" to "shall"